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Acre Land Surveying, Inc

Eric Vickaryous and\Josh Schneider
14316 Craft Lane Pine City, MN 55063
Office: 763-238-6278 Fax: 763-445-2203

Email: js.acrelandsurvey@gmail.com
Email: acrelandsurvey@gmail.com

Alliant Engineering, Inc.

Peter Goers

733 Marquette Ave. Suite 700 Minnepoliss, MN 55402
Office: 612-767-9304

Email: pgoers@alliant-inc.com

Alta Land Surveying Company

David Evanson

PO Box 161138 Duluth, MN 55806
Office: 218-727-5211 Fax: 218-727-3798

Email: davee@altasurveyduluth.com

Anderson Engineering of Minnesota, LLC

Nick Hillmer

13605 1°t Ave. North, Suite 100 Plymouth, MN 55441
Office: 763-412-4000

Email: NHillmer@AE-MN.com




Auth Consulting & Associates

Ty Dodge

2920 Enloe Street, Suite 101 Hudson, WI 54016
Office: 715-381-5277 Fax: 715-381-5338

Email: tdodge@authconsulting.com

BDM Consulting Engineers & Surveyors
60 Plato Blvd. East Suite 140 Saint Paul, MN 55107
Office: 612-548-3136 Fax: 763-786-4574

Email:

Beartooth Design, Inc.

David Dupay

2315 Periwinkle Ave. North Stillwater, MN 55082
Office: 651-436-1787

Email: davedupay@comcast.net

Bensen & Associates

Rick Bensen

PO Box 64 Park Rapids, MN 56470
Office: 218-732-3323

Email: bensenandassociates@hotmail.com

Bogart Pederson & Associates, Inc.
Barry Dorniden

13076-1st Street Becker, MN 55308
Office: 763-262-8822

Email: bdorniden@bogart-pederson.com




Bolton & Menk

Rory Jensen

1960 Premier Drive Mankato, MN 56001
Office: 507-625-4171 Ext. 2099

Email: roryje@bolton-menk.com

Bradley Canaday Surveying

Bradley Canaday

6976-26th Street Court North Oakdale, MN 55128
Office: 651-779-6435

Email: bradcanadaysurveying@gmail.com

Brandon King Land Surveying

Brandon King

N324 County Road D Suite A Eau Galle, Wi 54737
Office: 715-639-5243 Fax: 651-846-5092

Email: bklislic@gmail.com

Carlson McCain

Thomas Balluff

3890 Pheasant Ridge Drive Blaine, MN 55449
Office: 763-489-7916

Email: tballuff@carlsonmccain.com

Compass Consultants Land Surveying
Maverick Larson

155 2" Street SW Perham, MN 56573
Office: 218-347-3605

Email: maverick.larson@trustcompass.com




Cornerstone Land Surveying

Connie Villari

1970 Northwestern Ave. Suite 200 Stillwater, MN 55082
Office: 651-275-8969

Email: connie@cssurvey.net

David Streitz
24365 Miller Avenue Chisago City, MN 55013
Cell: 651-247-7442

Email: stre2dav@gmail.com

Demarc Land Surveying and Engineering
Gregory Prasch

7601-73rd Ave North Brooklyn Park, MN 55428
Office: 763-560-3093 Fax: 763-560-3522

Email: gregprasch@demarcinc.com

Duffy Engineering & Associates, Inc.
350 Highway 10 South Saint Cloud, MN 56304
Office: 320-259-1234 Fax: 320-203-1234

Email:

Egan Field & Nowak, Inc.

Nicholas Perrus

1229 Tyler Street NE, Suite 100 Minneaplois, MN 55413
Office: 612-466-3377

Email: nperrus@efnsurvey.com




E.G. Rud & Sons, Inc.

Jason E. Rud

6776 Lake Drive NE Suite 110 Lino Lakes, MN 55014
Office: 651-361-8200 Fax: 651-361-8701

Email: jrud@egrud.com

Enbridge
310 E. Superior Street, Suite 200 Duluth, MN 55802
Office: 218-522-4015

Email:

EVS, Inc
Scott Alwin
Office: 952-646-0276

Email: salwin@EVS-eng.com

Festler Land Surveying

Kevin Festler

1611 First Ave. NE Little Falls, MN 56345
Office: 320-632-4396

Email: festlerls@gmail.com

GGG Engineering, Surveying and Planning
Geoffrey Griffin

14070 Highway 52 SE Chatfield, MN 55923
Office: 507-867-1666 Ext. 102 Fax: 507-867-1665
Email: GEOFFG@ggg.to




Gorman Surveying, Inc.
8640 Harriet Avenue South, Suite 102 Bloomington, MN 55420
Office: 952-346-8300 Fax: 952-346-9110

Email:

Hansen Surveying

Don Hansen

31363 Tyler Ct NE Cambridge, MN 55008
Office: 763-689-4749 Fax: 763-689-9221

Email: dhansen@hansensurveying.com

Harry S. Johnson Co., Inc

Tom Hodorff

9063 Lyndale Ave. South Bloomington, MN 55420
Office: 952-884-5341 Fax: 952-884-5344

Email: Hsjinfo@hsjsurveyors.com

Hoffman & Associates

Ron Hoffman

2226 235th Avenue Cushing, WI 54006
Office: 715-648-5513

Email: surveyor@lakeland.ws

Houston Engineering
6901 East Fish Lake Road, Suite 140 Maple Grove, MN 55369
Office: 763-493-4522 Fax: 763-493-5572

Email:



James Kyro
13621 Vinewood Lane Dayton, MN 55327
Office: 763-421-9126

Email: jnirk@charter.net

James R. Hill, Inc.
Marcus Hampton
Office: 612-214-1055

Email: mhampton@jrhinc.com

Johnson & Scofield, Inc.

Marcus Johnson

1203 Main Street Red Wing, MN 55066
Office: 651-388-1558 Fax:651-388-1559

Email: Marcusl@jslsmail.com

Jones, Haugh & Smith

Steven Thompson

515 S Washington Ave. Albert Lea, MN 56007
Office: 507-373-4876 Fax: 507-373-1839

Email: company@jhseng.com

JPJ Engineering, Inc.
802 Garfield Ave. Suite 105 Duluth, MN 55802
Office: 218-720-6219 Fax: 218-720-6267

Email:



Kemper & Associates, Inc.

Mark Kemper

721 Old Hwy 8 NW New Brighton, MN 55112
Office: 651-631-0351 Fax: 651-631-8805

Email: kemper@pro-ns.net

Kramer Leas Deleo, PC

Sam Deleo

13 11*" Ave. North  Saint Cloud, MN 56303
Office: 320-259-1266 Fax: 320-259-8811

Email: deleo@kldland.com

Kroschel Land Surveyors, Inc.

Tyler Kroschel

1639 Main Street North, Suite 6 Pine City, MN 55063
Office: 320-629-3267

Email: tyler@kroschelsurvey.com

Kurth Surveying, Inc.

Russell Kurth

4002 Jefferson Street NE Columbia Heights, MN 55421
Office: 763-788-9769

Email: kurthsurvey@aol.com and ksi@kurthsurveyinginc.com

Lakes and Land Surveying, Inc.
1296 Hudson Road Saint Paul, MN 55106
Office: 651-776-6211 Fax: 651-776-6711

Email:
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Lakes Area Surveying
PO Box 572 Lindstrom, MN 55045
Office: 651-213-1164 Fax: 651-213-1165

Email:

LandForm Professional Services, LLC

Lynn Caswell

105 South Fifth Ave. Suite 513 Minnepolis, MN 55401
Office: 612-252-9070

Email: Icaswell@Landform.net

LHB (formerly APA Consulting Engineers and Surveyors)
Kyle Roddy

324 garfield Street South Cambridge, MN 55008
Office: 763-689-4042

Email: Kyle.Roddy@Ihbcorp.com

Lindgren Land Surveying, PLLC

Eric Lindgren

66982 Northridge Road Finlayson, MN 55735
Office: 612-644-3099

Email: Lindgrenlandsurveying@gmail.com

Loucks

Max Stanislowski

7200 Hemlock Lane, Suite 300 Minneapolis, MN 55369
Office: 763-496-6762

Email: mstanislowski@loucksinc.com




Marvin Kohout
PO Box 384 Aitkin, MN 56431
Office: 218-927-5452

Email: mrkohout@embargmail.com

Midwest Land Surveyors

Rod Alverson

710 East River Road Anoka, MN 55303
Office: 888-786-6909 Fax: 763-712-9055

Email:

MSA Professional Services

Curt Schley

60 Plato Blvd. East Suite 140 Saint Paul, MN 55107
Office: 612-548-3132 Fax: 763-786-4574

Email: cschley@msa-ps.com

Nancy Lewis
4910 Emerson Street South Minnepolis, MN 55419
Office: 612-396-1660 Fax: 612-797-0015

Email: lewnacy@gmail.com

North County Land Surveying, Inc.
Tony Lueck

6098 Ryan Road Duluth, MN 55804
Office: 218-348-8037

Email: anthonylueck@northlc.com




North Country Surveying, Inc.

Douglas Crane

7875 Big Doctor Lake Road Siren, W1 54872
Office: 715-349-5957

Email: doug@ncs-wi.com

Northwestern Surveying and Engineering, Inc
Michael Stang

603 Chestnut Street Cloquet, MN 55720
Office: 218-444-9394

Email: mike.stang@nwsmn.com

O'Malley & Kron Land Surveyors, Inc.
Ben O'Malley Dan Kron

370 Chapel Hill Road, Suite 105 Cold Spring, MN 56320

Office: 320-685-5905 Fax: 320-685-3056

Email: ben@omalley-kron.com

Otto Associates Enginneers & Land Surveyors
Paul Otto

9 West Division Street Buffalo, MN 55313
Office: 763-682-4727 Fax: 763-682-3522

Email: paul@ottoassociates.com

Pioneer Engineering, PA

Peter Hawkinson

2422 Enterprise Drive Mendota Heights, MN 55120
Office: 651-681-1914 Fax: 651-681-9488

Email: phawkinson@pioneereng.com
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Rani Engineering

Walter Gregory

2912 Anthony Lane Minnepolis, MN 55418
Office: 612-455-3322 Fax: 612-455-3321

Email: walter.gregory48@gmail.com

Rehder & Associates

Greg Gentz

3440 Federal Drive, Suite 110 Eagan, MN 55122
Office: 651-452-5051 Fax: 651-452-9797

Email: ggentz@rehder.com

Rum River Land Surveyors, Inc.

Frank Kriz

413 S Rum River Drive Princeton, MN 55371
Office: 763-389-4476 Fax: 763-631-0376

Email Address: rumriverls@gmail.com

Russ Heiling, LS
1903 Long Lake Road New Brighton, MN 55112
Office: 612-991-0876

Email: opusrsgps@gmail.com

Sambatek

Craig Johnson

12800 Whitewater Drive Suite 300 Minnetonka, MN 55343
Office: 763-300-4877

Email: Clohnson@sambatek.com
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S.E.H.

Theo S. Brown

3535 Vadnais Center Dr. Saint Paul, MN 55110
Office: 800-325-2055

Email: tsbrown@sehinc.com

Sikich Land Surveys

Robert Sikich

8616 244th Street Forest Lake, MN 55025
Office: 651-408-9401 Fax: 651-408-8417

Email: bobsikich@frontier.com

Stantec

Daniel Roeber

2963 Yorkton Blvd., Suite C Little Canada, MN 55117
Office: 651-419-4658

Email: Daniel.Roeber@stantec.com

St. Croix Surveying, LLC

Greg Lundquist

116 Heritage Blvd. Hudson, WI 54016
Office: 715-222-5544

Email: greg@stcroixsurveying.com

Stoeckel Jahner Land Surveying

Mark Jahner

1206 3™ Ave. E. Alexandria, MN 56308
Office: 320-763-6855

Email: mark@mnsurveying.com




Stonebrook Engineering
12467 Boone Avenue, Street 1 Savage, MN 55378
Office: 952-402-9202 Fax: 952-403-6803

Email:

Stonemark Land Surveying

Pat Trottier

30176 Old Hwy 371, Suite 2 Pequot Lakes, MN 56472
Office: 888-866-4940 Fax: 218-568-5404

Email: pat@stonemarksurvey.com

StraightLine Surveying (formerly Bill Hayden Land Surveying)
Ben Anderson

500 Folz Blvd. PO Box 510 Moose Lake, MN 55767

Office: 218-485-4811 Fax: 218-485-4811

Email: banderson@straightlinesurveying.com

Sunde Land Surveying

Lenny Carlson

9001 E Bloomington Freeway, Suite 118 Bloomington, MN 55420

Office: 952-881-2455 Fax: 952-888-9526

Email: Lenny.Carlson@sunde.com

Technical Design Services

Tim Larson

5702 Oneida Street Duluth, MN
Office: 218-393-3514

Email: tim.larson@tdsmn.com
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TKDA (formerly Salo Engineering)
4560 Norway Pines Place Duluth, MN 55811
Office: 218-727-8796 Fax: 218-727-0126

Email:

Trunk Surveying, LLC

Michael Trunk

306 7" Ave. South Princeton, MN 55371
Office: 763-447-7106

Email: michaeltrunk@hotmail.com

Ulteig

Bill Haddick

4285 Lexington Ave. N. Saint Paul, MN 55126
Office: 651-415-3985

Email: bill.haddick@ulteig.com

Valley Surveying Company
16670 Franklin Trail SE Suite 230 Prior Lake, MN 55372
Office: 952-447-2570 Fax: 952-447-2571

Email:

Van Neste Surveying
85 Wildhurts Road Excelsior, MN 55331
Office: 952-686-3055 Fax: 866-473-0120

Email: www.vannestesurveying.com
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Webb Surveying, LLC

Charles Webb

375 Spruce Ave. N. Maple Lake, MN 55358
Office: 320-401-1118

Email: cew@webbsurveying.net

Westwood Professional Services

Chris Foley

3701 12th St. North, Suite 206 Saint Cloud, MN 56303
Office: 320-229-2336

Email: Chris.Foley@westwoodps.com

Widseth Smith Nolting

Kelly Jordan and Chad Conner

6641 Lake Blvd. Forest Lake, MN 55025
Office: 651-464-3130

Email: Kelly.Jordan@wsn.us.com

7804 Industrial Park Baxter, MN 56425
Office: 218-829-5177

Email: Chad.Conner@wsn.us.com

WSB & Associates, Inc.

Pete Helder

701 Xenia Ave South, Suite 300 Minnepolis, MN 55416
Office: 763-287-7159 Fax: 763-541-1700

Email: PHelder@wsbeng.com
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Zieske Land Surveying, Inc.

Perry Zieske

225 9th Street, Box 94 Windom, MN 56101
Office: 800-278-0104 Fax: 507-831-0100

Email: zlsi@windomnet.com
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